
Event Day Event Date Seminar Hall-1 Seminar Hall-2 Seminar Hall-3

Thursday 23-Nov-17 ICSE - Mathematics
Mr. Rajesh

Friday 24-Nov-17 ICSE - Mathematics
Mr. Rajesh

Saturday 25-Nov-17 ICSE - Commercial Std.
Mr. Bhaskar Basu

ICSE - Geography 
(C,D & E)

Mrs. Mahua Chatterjee

Sunday 26-Nov-17 ICSE - Commercial Std.
Mr. Bhaskar Basu

ICSE - Geography 
(C,D & E)

Mrs. Mahua Chatterjee

Monday 27-Nov-17 ISC -  Commerce
Mrs. Rani Bhatia

ICSE - English - 2
Mr. Melvin De Doncker

Tuesday 28-Nov-17 ISC -  Commerce
Mrs. Rani Bhatia

Thursday 30-Nov-17
ICSE - Geography 

(10 AB)
Mrs. Mahua Chatterjee

Friday 01-Dec-17

Saturday 02-Dec-17 ISC - Physics
Mr. T.K.Shah

ISC - Accounts
Mrs. Adarsh Wadhwa

Saturday 16-Dec-17
TRIAL EXAMINATION 10TH & 
12TH 

TRIAL EXAMINATION 10TH & 
12TH 

Sunday 17-Dec-17

Monday 18-Dec-17 ICSE - Geography
Mrs. Baruna Roychoudhary

ISC - Mathematics
Mr. Rajesh

Tuesday 19-Dec-17 ICSE - Geography
Mrs. Baruna Roychoudhary

ISC - Sociology
Mrs. Ritu Katiyal

ISC - Mathematics
Mr. Rajesh

Wednesday 20-Dec-17 ISC - Computer Science
Mrs. Sonia Wadhwa

ICSE - History 
(C,D & E)

Mrs. Vineeta Chauhan

Thursday 21-Dec-17
ICSE - History

(10 AB)
Mrs. Vineeta Chauhan

Friday 22-Dec-17 Founder's ICSE - Computer Application
Mrs. Sonia Wadhwa

ISC - History 
Mrs. Vineeta Chauhan

Saturday 23-Dec-17 Founder's Founder's

Sunday 24-Dec-17 ISC - Biology
Dr. S. C. Tripathi

Monday 25-Dec-17 ISC - Biology
Dr. S. C. Tripathi

Tuesday 26-Dec-17 ISC - Economics
Mrs. Kalpana Patange

Wednesday 27-Dec-17 ISC - Economics
Mrs. Kalpana Patange

Thursday 28-Dec-17

Friday 29-Dec-17

Saturday 30-Dec-17

Sunday 31-Dec-17

EVENTS VENUE 
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ICSE / ISC EXAMINATION SKILL WORKSHOPS - 2017-18



Monday 01-Jan-18

Tuesday 02-Jan-18

Wednesday 03-Jan-18 ISC - English Literature
Mrs. Suchismita Raha

Thursday 04-Jan-18

Friday 05-Jan-18

Saturday 06-Jan-18
PRE BOARD EXAMINATION 
10TH & 12TH , YEAR END EXAM 
(9TH) (11TH), IGCSE EXAMINATION 

PRE BOARD EXAMINATION 10TH 
& 12TH , YEAR END EXAM (9TH) (11TH), 
IGCSE EXAMINATION 

Friday 19-Jan-18
PRE BOARD EXAMINATION 
10TH & 12TH , YEAR END EXAM 
(9TH) (11TH), IGCSE EXAMINATION 

PRE BOARD EXAMINATION 10TH 
& 12TH , YEAR END EXAM (9TH) (11TH), 
IGCSE EXAMINATION 

PRE BOARD EXAMINATION 
10TH & 12TH , YEAR END 
EXAM (9TH) (11TH), IGCSE 
EXAMINATION 

Saturday 20-Jan-18
PRE BOARD EXAMINATION 
10TH & 12TH , YEAR END EXAM 
(9TH) (11TH), IGCSE EXAMINATION 

PRE BOARD EXAMINATION 10TH 
& 12TH , YEAR END EXAM (9TH) (11TH), 
IGCSE EXAMINATION 

PRE BOARD EXAMINATION 
10TH & 12TH , YEAR END 
EXAM (9TH) (11TH), IGCSE 
EXAMINATION 

Sunday 21-Jan-18 ISC - English
Mrs. Roopa Sinha

Monday 22-Jan-18 ICSE - Physics
Mr. Abhijit Biswas

ISC - Psychology
Ms. Sukanya Majumdar

Tuesday 23-Jan-18 ICSE - Physics
Mr. Abhijit Biswas

ISC - Psychology
Ms. Sukanya Majumdar

Wednesday 24-Jan-18 Graduation Graduation

Thursday 25-Jan-18 Farewell Farewell

Friday 26-Jan-18 ICSE - English - 1
Mrs. Hilda Peacock

Saturday 27-Jan-18 ISC - Hindi
Mr. Soumitra Jaiswal

ICSE - Chemistry
Mrs. Anjana Acharya

ISC - Sociology
Mrs. Paritha Chatterjee

Sunday 28-Jan-18 ICSE - Hindi
Mr. Soumitra Jaiswal

ISC - Chemistry
Mrs. Kajal Marwaha

Monday 29-Jan-18 ICSE - Hindi
Mr. Soumitra Jaiswal

ISC - Chemistry
Mrs. Kajal Marwaha

Tuesday 30-Jan-18 ISC - Business Studies
Mrs. Pratibha Singh

Wednesday 31-Jan-18 ISC - EVS
Mrs. Amita Ganguly

ISC - Business Studies
Mrs. Pratibha Singh

Thursday 01-Feb-18 ICSE - EVS
Mrs. Amita Ganguly

Friday 02-Feb-18 ICSE - Computer Application
Mrs. Sonia Wadhwa

Saturday 03-Feb-18

Sunday 04-Feb-18

Monday 05-Feb-18 Board Examination ICSE & ISC Board Examination ICSE & ISC


